K-pist faltskjutning i Klinte 10 jan 2010
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Sixten Backman
Niclas Virgin
Gunilla Norback
L-1 Ahlstrom
Roger Nordstrom
Johan Tofften
Birger Johansson
Tord Stuxgren

Kristian Backman
Marie Backman
Peter Djurman
Karin Tofften
Krister Martis

Lars Tofftén

Gert Sainer

Allan Martis

Kurt Martis
Anders Bergstrom
K-A Eneqvist

John Goéthberg
Allan Nilsson
Bdrje Skogstrom

JF51
MM, Elit
GM,AM,4/F56
SM, F3
GMAM, F66
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Stanga-Etelhem
Nar
Nar

48
46
41
41

10 8 8 10 8 8 8
Stnl Stn2 Stn3 Stnd Stn5 Stn6é  Stn7
8 7 10 7 8 8 8
10 6 6 10 8 7 4
9 7 7 8 5 8 6
10 6 8 8 8 6 4
4 4 5 10 8 8 6
8 0 7 10 8 6 5
9 7 5 10 3 6 4
10 4 6 6 6 2 7
7 6 8 8 8 5 4
9 3 10 5 7 4 6
4 1 6 10 6 4 6
8 7 6 5 6 1 2
1 7 6 7 1 4 4
10 6 6 10 8 6 7
10 7 7 5 8 6 4
4 4 8 3 5 8 5
9 1 3 6 4 3 7
4 2 6 4 7 4 3
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Arrangor Klinte Skg

Banlaggare John Goéthberg

Sekr Lars Tofftén

Traff
56
51
50
50
45
44
44
41

46
44
37
35
30

53
47
37
33
30
7

37
29
26



